Education and Community Programs



Category	Program	Student capacity	Standard fee per class	Additional student charge
Schools	Meet and Greet	30 students	\$100	\$3
	2.5 hr lesson	30 students	\$340	\$11.33
	4 hr lesson	30 students	\$410	\$13.66
OOSH	2.5 hr workshop	30 per educator	-	\$20
	3.5 hour workshop	30 per educator	-	\$21
	2.5 hr workshop (campfire)	15 per educator	-	\$23
	Cancellation fee	N/A	\$190	-

Category	Program	Fee
Professional Development	Naure Play (full day)	\$175
	Nature Play (2 hrs)	\$80
	Conference fee	\$490